vViTPIVI

HE, HEHREH
{58 A 4375 AR

Spring safety valve . Shear relief valve
Use and maintenance Instruction

PYI{OBO,Z[CTBO 11O IKCIIyaTalluu IMPY;KUHHOT'O U
CPE3HOTI0 NMpeA0OXPaHUTEJIbHOTI'O KjIallaHa

ENTHTHARAHINBBRLF

BAOJIMENGTAI PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO.,.LTD
000 “Bao3u Manraii Hepremanr”









é o &%
.Swe. £ il AL

H 3R Contents Cozep:kanue

3* % ?C i HE Spring Safety Valve

[IpyKMHHBIN TIPeIOXPAHUTEIbHBIN KJIallaH

—. FEHE Main Applications OcHoBHOE HasHadYeHHe

. BERSH Technical Parameter TexHuueCKHe mapaMeTpsl

= FmEa Product Features OcobeunocTu

M., F&5Em Installation Precautions BHouMmaHue

i, ReREE Calibration of Safety Valve Kannu6poBka npe/loXpaHUTelbHOro Kjianasa
N BERHTEE Storage of Safety Valves XpaHeHUe NpeoXPaHUTEIBHOTO KJIanaHa
t. FREHR Product Parts List Tabsu1a 3anacHbIX YacTei

N, GHaREHE See Drawing CTpyKTypHasa cxema

e ST = 9
SIEHE 2 W Shear Relief Valve
Cpesnoro llpegoxpanurenbHoro Kiamnana

—. FEHE Main Applications OcHoBHOE HasHaYeHHUe

—. TR\ Working Principle Pabouuii MpUHIIUIT

=. HASH Technical Parameter Texnuyeckue napaMeTphl

M. {EBmEn User Instructions JKcrIyaTaloHble TpeboBaHUA

H. BRAMERERHE Common Faults and How to Eliminate  Tunwuunsie gedeKThl 1 X yCTPOHEHUA
N, BEpGFER Parts List IogeTanbHasa 3alllcKa

. GHARK Structure and composition CocTaB KOHCTPYKIUH(IIPCMOTPUTE CXeMBbI)

RHJA-3 ﬁj %ﬁ Tz 2 Hﬂ (flﬂ ;‘E‘ -J-:t ;ﬁ E) Shear Relief Valve(Lubricated piston)

RHJA-3 Cpesnoii [Ipegoxpanurenbabiii Kianas (cMa3piBaoiiii mopuieHsb)

—. FEZH& Main Applications OcHoBHOe Ha3HadYeHHe

—. T1ER8 Working Principle PaGouuit npuHIAI

=. RASE Technical Parameter TexHHYecKHe mapaMeTpBl

M., {ERmE User Instructions JKcIUIyaTaloHble TpeboBaHU g

F. EN#EEEERHE Common Faults and How to Eliminate  Tumuumsre gedeKThl 1 X YCTPOHEHUS

N BEMGER Parts List IlogeTanprHag 3anucKa
. SBHER Structure and composition CocTaB KOHCTPYKIUH(IIPCMOTPUTE CXEeMBI)




MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | parena

§$ % 3? é Hﬂ Spring Safety Valve

[Ipy:XKMHHBIN IPeJOXPAHUTEIbHBIN KJIalaH

nﬂigm i Main Applications OcHOBHOe Ha3HAYEeHUE

HMHTZERMATERRAHER L, HIEREBINEBHRELE, NARIEERRNRZE.

The Relief valve of mud pump is a safety
facility set on the discharge pipeline of mud pump,
which is the safety guarantee of equipment and
personnel. It is used to prevent the pump pressure
from rapidly venting when it exceeds the
specified value, so as to ensure the safety of mud
pll mp Ell]d pC]‘SUI'I IlCI‘

IIpy:KMHHBIA  TTPeAOXPAHUTEIBHBINA KAl
aH HCIOJIb3YEeTCs Ha BBIITYCKHOU TPYOOIIPOBO/,
OypoBoro Hacoca . u3bexanue GpICTPOro OToOP
OKHEeHHUs BO BpeMmd IOPOr YYBCTBUTEIbHOCTH
JlaBJieHust rapaHTHpyeT 6esoracHocTh OYpoBO
ro Hacoca.

E RS E Technical Parameter Texuuueckue [apaMeTpsl

S BEEEESD (MPa) EEN
Model Maximum Blowout Pressure Connected
MO/IeJb HAHBBICHICE AABCHHE OTNYCKAHIA COYJIEHeHHBIH BH/
MT-AQF-3-C-00 37.8 BRIEEPEREME
Made according to customer requirements
MT-AQF-34000-00 52 H3rOTOBJIATH 11O TPEOHOBAHMIO KIMEHTA






MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

¢ Brl MoxkeTe BPYYHVIO BBIIIYCTHUTH PACIIBIJIMTEND, HAKAB PYIKY YMEHBIIIEHMA JaBJICHNA.

* HpH HaJWU4YHH JaBJIeHMA B KJallaHe 3Ha4dYeHHe HaCTpOff:‘IKH AaBIeHHA TAlKe MOXKHO PeryjarnpoBaTh, HO pery
JIMPOBATH €TI0 MOKHO TOJBKO B HAIIPpABIEHNH YBEeJIUYeHNA JaBJIeHIA.

¢ Jlig BXOAHOTO U BBINIYCKHOTO OTBEPCTHUA MPEAOXPAHUTENBHOTO KilallaHa MOYHO MCIIOJAb30BaTh PA3JIHYHBIE
MeTOAblI ITOAKJIIOYEHWA.

n E%%Iﬁ Installation Precautions BHumanue

* ALRE@EAUNEMESRKZE, ERASEEH. MHEKTFHEZRLRERRILRTE. AESE
HOESEW, FEMEEITHIEE,
FEES: SRATEEAMEE, FEL, #@i0.

This safety valve can be installed in any position, but it is more convenient to install and operate with the valve
cover vertical and the nozzle horizontal. The valve body is made of special low—alloy steel, do not weld or seal weld.
Serious warning: Do not install or remove the buckle when there is pressure in the valve.

DTOT NpeoXPaHUTeIbHBIN KIallaH MOKHO YCTAHOBHUTS B JII000M MOJIOKEHUH, HO yA0DHee ycTaHaBINBaTh
1 9KCIIIYaTHPOBATh [TOJIOJKEHHE C BEPTHKATBHOM KPBIIIKOHN KIartaHa ¥ TOPU30HTalIbHEIM coroM. Kopryc
KJIaraHa U3roTOBJIEH U3 CIelMaJlbHOM HI3KOJIETHPOBAaHHOM CTAIM U He TPeOyeT CBapKH WM repMeTH3NP
yIolllel CBapKH.

CepbesHoe Ipe/IyIpesK/ieHHe: He YCTaHABIMBAliTe 1 He OTBHHYHBAIITe KJIAllaH, eC/IN B K/IallaHe eCTh J1a
BJIEHHE,

* BRBEZEDE TRME, IFETERPHRERETLETHT.
BE: EEXOHE, REENREENAASES, SHSMEBRANKE, RETENRE, ERRE
RARE .

It is recommended that the nozzle be tilted downward at least 3 degrees so that the residual liquid in the pipeline can
drain by itself.

Warning: In cold areas, the liquid remaining in the nozzle will freeze, which will hinder the valve
from blowing and may cause damage to the valve, pipeline and pump.

PEKOMEH,H,}’ETCH HAaKJIOHHUTb prﬁy HacaJAKHW BHM3 KaK MMHHMYM Ha 3 rpazgyca, YTOOBI OCTATKHU HHUIAKOCTH B
TPYGOHPOBDAE MOTJIH CJIMTBCA CaMOCTOATEJIBHO.

BHuMaHMe: B X0JI0/IHBIX PermoHax xKHJAKOCTb, OCTaBIIAACH B 'I‘p_\_’ﬁ]{e Haca/JKH, 3aMep3HeT, 4To 6_\’,&1,(—3’1‘
MelnarTb. CJIMB KJialldHa. HpPl 9TOM BO3MORHO IHOBPEKJEHHE K/IAIlaHOB, JIMHUI M HACOCOB.

* ERBHEE, REAERNETLFIRANME, ARAEHNELAERPEEMZE, UEELR
RO [R5 55 ) 2l & 1 50 1 o
E5: ERRLARRESMNENTER L, RIEEE. IEHREX, FUERARNHEESSHE
SGMERINSBEMAERE.









<V

MTREM

A3
A il AL

FmEHRMT-AQF-3-C-00(1714100) Product Parts List Ta6mima sanacksix yacteit

FSs

Item No
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

FHER
Description
HaumenoBanue
W82 M20 Adjusting nut M20 PeryaupoBouHas ratika M20
PT84 Adjusting bolt Perynmposousblit 6oaT
M E F{R¥FFIR Spring retaining plate [lepsxarens Ha npyKuHe
f&~hE Sign Vkasarens
#BH#M12x45 Bolt M12x45 Goar M12x45
£ Uppercove Bepxuss kpsimika

El4E$ ©6.5x48 Pin ©6.5x48 wrudt ©6.5x48

ENIETHE Pressure indicato  Vkasaresb gaieHus

F O D3.2x 14 Open pin ©3.2x 14 OrkperThiii mrudt ®3.2X 14
RE Contact rolle posnx

B+ ©3.2x23 Pin®3.2x23 wrudr $3.2x23

JEFERbAY R Non—contact vortex spring BeckoHTaKTHag BUXpPeBad MPYyKHHA
$E Copper bushing Meznas Bryka

B ABFEENE Crank rotating body Bpanratomeecs TesoKpuBoIIMIa

3% F@H Spring guide rod IIpyxuHHBII HAIPABIAIONMEL CTEPKEHD
BEWEH Pressure reduction kno Krorka cHmwkeHus NaBJIeHHUA
S Return spring BO3BpaTHAs PYKHHA

HUES  Axis of reducing pressure Och CHWKEHWs JaBIeHHUs

B AR BERESH  Crank rotation connecting pin WTHQT MOBOPOTA KPUBOLIMIIA
fi1E Coppe bushing Mezanas Bryika

thEBE R Middle connecto IleHTpanbHBII CORAMHUTEND

K Body Teso

& 2 Piston nopiieHs

HE

Qty
Koa

FHES
Part No
Homep yepTeska

1714101

1714102

1714103

1714104

1714105

1714106

1714107

1714108

1714109

1714110

1714111

1714112

1714113

1714114

1714115

1714116

1714117

1714118

1714119

1714120

1714121

1714122

1714123



MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | parem

FmEHRMT-AQF-3-C-00(1714100) Product Parts List Ta0mm1a 3amacHbIX YacTen

Fs
Item No
No
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

FHAR
Description
HanMeHoBaHue
ZE IR Sealing ring VIUIOTHUTEIbHOE KOJIBIIO
%HE Shaft sleeve Bryika
1 E Coppe bushing Meanas BTYJIKa
El#E#H ©3.2x16 Pin®3.2x 16 wrudrd®3.2X16
TERER Lower connection block HyoxHuit coeAHNTENbHbIH 610K
TH#E#ESH Lower connecting pin  HiskHuit coeiMHuTebHbIH 1ITHT
E#HF Upper connecting rod BepxHwuii matyn
S E Return spring BosBpaTHas NPy)XUHA
HiAHFF1E$H Crank slotted pin  1mnuIbKa KpUBOILIMIIA
S {IH# Reset crank Boccranosnenusiii Kpupomu
SBEIRIFEH Spring retaining pin  Iloggepkupaouuii THGT NPy KUHBL
B E TR¥FMR Spring lower retaining plate [ToAnpyxuHHBIH AepKaTeib
IR Loading screw  3arpysousblii BUHT
Fzh#RF Manual wrench Pyunoii ko4
BlAE$5 ©8x 35 Pin P8x35 mrudTd8x35
Z /1% Force spring ITlpuHocsmas npy:xuHa
fiE Coppe bushing MeaHas BTyIKA
M ELR Internal pressure block  Biok BHyTpenHero gasieHus
MEFEIFE Steel sealing gasket TTporsaaka crasbHas
SMEBR  External pressure block Bueurnuii 610k jaBienus
YRS Z B Y-type rubber seal Y-o6pasHoe pesnHOBOe yILIOTHEHME
OREZ#{B O-ringseal O- yiorHeHus

@4k Body valve xopmyckranana

BE
Qty

Kon

FTHRS
Part No
HoMmep yepTe:xa

1714124

1714125

1714126

1714127

1714128

1714129

1714130

1714131

1714132

1714133

1714134

1714135

1714136

1714137

1714138

1714139

1714140

1714141

1714142

1714143

1714144

1714145

1714146






MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | parem

E 2 4RMT-AQF-34000-00(1815100) Product Parts List TabI1a 3AmACHBIX YaCTell

Fs

Item No
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

FHER
Description
HanMeHoBaHHe
AT 4R Adjusting nut PeryimpoBounas raiika
7824 Adjusting bolt PeryiupoBodHbLii 60T
B+ Cylindrical pin LIWJIMHAPUYECKUN IITUPT
32 F{R¥FFR Spring upper retaining plate Jlep)xaresib Ha [PYKUHE
fERhE Signpost Ykasareb
B B424T Self tapping screws CaMOHApe3alOLINM BUHT
#2# Stud 6ot
$8h%2 Nameplate racropr
L3 Uppercover BepxHAsS KpBILIKA
M#IBH Loading screw BUHT
[E/1387"h& Pressure indicator board YkazaTesb AaBIeHHS
ORIZ £ O-ring O-06pasHOe KOJIBbLO
F2WF Manual wrench Pyunoii K110y
BEl#E$ Cylindrical pin 1yIMHAPUIECKUN ITUDT
B ARFE BN EHEEH  Crank rotation connecting pin LITH(T 10BOPOT KPHBOLLIXTIA
EEEMRE IR EEE Spiral spring HeKOHTaKTHAs NPYKUHA
fH%HE Brass sleeve BaJIHK-BTVJIKA
#i W BK Crank rotating body Bpalaolieecs TeJI0KPHUBOLINAIA
El4E$H Cylindrical pin ITUAMHAPUYECKUN IITU(T
g A5 FFAESE  Slotted pin IITUdT € 1a30M KPUBOLIKIIA
MIENESD Pressure reducing knob Peryistop copoca gapieHus
S % Reset spring BosppaTHas npyxuHa

B E%H Reducing pressure axis Ocb cOpoca JaBieHus

HE

Qty
Koa

FHhRS
Part No
Homep yepreska

1815101

1815102

1815103

1815104

1815105

1815106

1815107

1815108

1815109

1815110

1815111

1815112

1815113

1815114

1815115

1815116

1815117

1815118

1815119

1815120

1815121

1815122

1815123



9=
2 Fwnm

E FmBHRMT-AQF-34000-00(1815100) Product Parts List Ta6mima samackbix vacteit

THER HE THES
Description Qty Part No
HanmMeHOBaHHue Koun Howmep yepre:ka

24 ff1E Brass sleeve MejiHas BTYyJIKA 2 1815124
25 % Roller Ponuk 1 1815125
26 E+E$¥ Cylindrical pin  [[ruiMHAPUYECKUI IITUDT 7 1815126
27 S Resetcrank BosBpaTHBINA KPHUBOLIUII 1 1815127
28 WHESMAT  Spring guide rod Hampapisioniast py»KUHbI 1 1815128
29 SEEERFFEH Spring retaining pin  LIITUQT yepKaHUs IPYIKIHbI 1 1815129
30 KL Resetspring BosppaTHas NpyKUHA 1 1815130
31 %713 Spring HarpykeHHas Ipy)KHHA 2 1815131
32 GBS TRFFHL  Spring lower retaining plate Hinkia 111acTHHA YCPKAHHUA TIPYKHHbI 1 1815132
33 iEMME Oil nozzle Macienka 1 1815133
34 R EBZEREE Central connector  CpeiHHit COEAMHUTENBHBIH 31eMeHT 1 1815134
35 f5RA# Signpost YkasaTenb 1 1815135
36 49%E Shaftsleeve Bryska Basia 1 1815136
37 A1k Body Kopmyc 1 1815137
38 I Upper connection rod BepxHuif marys 1 1815138
39 THEHEER  Lower connection block HIPKHHI COeZIMHUTENBHBIN OJI0K 2 1815139
40 TH#E#ESH Lower connection pin  HiKHHIT COeAMHUTENbHBII IITUDT 2 1815140
41 ZZEFEHIR Oil seal YuupepcaibHOe YIIOTHUTETHOE KOJBLIO 1 1815141
42 i& 2 Piston [lopiuieHp 1 1815142
43 MJEBR Inner pressure block BHYTpeHHHI NPUKHUMHOM 610K 1 1815143
44 ZEE Sealring YroTHUTENbHOE KOJIBIO 1 1815144
45 SMEBR Outer pressure block BHEITHMIA NPYKUMHOM GJIOK 1 1815145
46 OZE O-ring YiuioTHUTEIBHOE KOIBIIO O-THIIA 1 1815146




MENGTAI
Petroleum Machinery

E B 4RMT-AQF-34000-00(1815100) Product Parts List Tag1ma sanacksix yacrei

Fs
Item No

)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

Description
HaunmMmeHoBaHHuEe

U ZZE @ Seal ring  TopueBoe yHUBEpPCAbHOE VIIOTHUTEIBHOE KOJBLIO
#1& Valve body Kopriyc kianana

it il # Sk Drain head Ciupnas sarymika

#%E Copper bushing Meanas Brysika

$E Copper bushing Meznas BTy/IKA

OZLE] O-ring 0-06pasHOE KOJIBIIO

USHZ [ Seal ring YmjioTHUTENbHOE KOJIBIIO

3 EZE Sealing gland YIuloTHUTENIbHAS KPbIIIKA

OZYE O-ring 0-06pasHOE KOJBIIO

224 Bolt Bour

ZHRS
Part No

HoMmep yeprexa

1815147

1815148

1815149

1815150

1815151

1815152

1815153

1815154

1815155

1815156

¥R 2Bl See Drawing Crpykrypuas cxema (1815100)

nMTPEM







MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

T IIOJIy4aeT cpesaHie, KOT/Ia BhITAJKUBAIOIas crla JoOHBaeTCs CPesHOTo pa3pyllalollero HanpshkeHHs, KOTopoe - cp
e3HOH MTHQT NoayyaeT cpesaHue Hojbllle ,YeM MaTepHUalbHblil IPOYHOCTD IIPU CABUTE. CPe3HON TH(T OyaeT nep
epesbIBaTh. Yepe3 pasHoe MecTO CPe3HOro IITU(TA ,MOXKHO VIIPaBIATh pasHoe OypoBoe JaBleHHe.

B AR S E Technical Parameters Texuiseckie mapayerps

Bs BEamEESD (MPa) i# O (E#) o &
Model Max pressure Inlet Connection Type Outlet Remarks
MoOJe/Ib HaHBbICIIee JaB/IeHHe OTIYCKAHHA | BXOJ (COYI€HEeHHbIU BUJ) BBIX0J |NpHMeYaHue

JA-3 37.8 NPT3 NPT3
Single-Pin
JA-3F 37.8 &= Flange Quanen NPT3 OTAeTbHBI MTHOT
JA-3H 52 #EZ= Flange (Quanen NPT3 pUg::|
= Double—Pin
LSJA-3H 52 A= Flange ¢nanen NPT3 ABOMHBLA WTHT

21/16 2 31/16 70PMa ;&=

DJA52-00 52 Flange (aaHen

B W
3"ME  Single-Double-Pin

OTACALHI ABOKHNH

. M ERER4@i#FD,. HOWAERSREIES], Note: Above model valve inlet. outlet can be customized according to the contract .
[lpumeyanue: BBoj U BbIBOJ BhILIETIEPEYHCICHHBIX [IPEAOXPAHNUTE/IbHBIX KIAIIAHOE BO3MOMKHO 32Ka3blBATH 110 KOHTPAKTY.

, o
n {5 B S0 A User Instructions Sxcruvaramuonsie tpeGosanus

* BREZTZFWM Installation Notes BHHMaHUE 10 MOHTAKY

° HIREMHMBREMATERSRREM, HHERSE5R
R ZBAFRREMEKXNET, UAREREZEETIEE
IR,

Shear relief valve must be installed so as to be in direct contact
with the mud, Between discharge manifold and relief valve not
allowed to install any kind of valve. Avoid working pressure
safety valve allowed.

IIpu ycTaHOBKE CPe3HOTO NMpeAoXpaHUTENbHOrO KlanaHa, He
00X01MMO VBA3BIBATBCA C PACTBOPOM , He J0TycKaeTcs 11060
1 KJIallaH MeX/y BBIIYCKHBIM TPYOOIIPOBOAOM U IIpeoXpaH
WUTeJIbHBIM KJIAllaHOM , C TaKUM obpa3om Bo UsbekaHHe MpH
HeCTH HeTO4YHOe pabouee aBjleHUe .




<y

MTPEPM

A3
A il AL

ZEMPOHHEAEORAZTHRER, TRAFBEANZRNBANE, UEBERRIRFRER.

The discharge end of the nozzle with a safety valve should be air emissions form. Does not allow access to the pump
suction pipe, In order to avoid damage to the high pressure mud pump flow.

BI::IITYCKHI)H:I xoboT MpeJoxXpaHUTeNbHOIO Klallada THIId OYCT-TIPOAYBOYHOIO, X00O0T He AOIIVCKaeTcd COeMHNUT
bCA Ha HACOCHVIO BCACBIBAIOIIYIO JIEHWIO, BO 130ekaHie BBICOKOBOJIBTHBIN [TIOTOK TMOBpERIaeT 6}7903301':’1 Hacoc.

JA-SHESI R & X MIFEMFBIEFMRERIGHRBHALBANRBEDNIRBIETHOMA, HERBH
Bt RS B DI AR\ T HEB DI FL A o

JA—-3H shear pin safety valve is inserted into the position indicated by the pressure plate with double pins or single

pin holes according to the pump pressure to be controlled. When a single pin is used, the shear pin should be
inserted into the lower row of shear holes.

Hpe,Z[OXpaHHTEJIbHMﬁ KJaliaH Ccpe3aHHoro JA-3H BcTaBasieTcqa B MeCTO, YVKa3aHnHOe B 3HaKe AaBJIeHHNd, C
MOMOIIBIO ﬂBOﬁHOFD U.ITHC]:)TE[ HUJIH OJMHOYHOTO I_LITHCl)Ta B COOTBETCTBHH C Tpeﬁye.\-lblm yIipaBjJeHHueM H

dcoca, IIpy UCIoJAb30BaHHUK OJMHOYHOTO LUTH(][')TB. cjleayeT BCTAaBJIATDH CPESaHHhII{:I LLITI/IQ]T B HMHee Ccpe
3aHHOE OTBEPCTHE.

YHRRRIAELE, WAHNHARZ2RANENDERIIHMRRKME,

When the mud pump liner change, Pressure relief valve shall be adjusted replacing the mounting position of the
shear pins.

Ecan pa3mMep BTVIKHM IMepeMeHnuM, TO PDETYJIMPOBATE AABJACHWA KIallaHa COOTBETCTBEHHO .TO €CTh M3MEHA
Th MOHTaKHOE MeCTO I.UTPI('IJ&.

JA-BBISHR LM (F=X ) SHHHEREREE KX HIMPaE =X E#,
JA-3 shear relief valve ( flange type ) and the discharge pipe connection form is 35MPa flange connection.

JA-3 mpeoxpaHuTeNbHbIN KaanaH ((uraHelr) CBSUKETCS ¢ BRITYCKHUM TPyborposozoM, 35MPa tuna duani
€BOTO CTHIKAIO.

JA-BH/LSJA-3HBISH R £ 1 5 HF H BB E A H7OMPaiE =X &,
JA-3H shear relief valve and discharge pipe connection form is 70MPa flange connection.

JA-3H/LSJA-3H npezpoxpanlrensusiil knanad (daanern)csfliKercs] ¢ Beinyckuum TpydonporoaM,70MPa ti
na )IaHIIeBOTO CTHIKA.









ﬂ FABHFE B Parts List

HO,Z[@TEUIBH&H 3alICKA

MENGTAI ' )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

* JA-3EEHELMW 1209100 JA-3 Shear Relief Valve
Cpe3Hol IpeoXpaHUTe/IbHbIN KIaraH

Fs

Item

No

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1209101
1209102
1209103
1209104
1209105
1209106

1209107

1209108

1209109

1209110
1209111

1209112

1209113
1209114
1209115
1209116
1209117
1209118
1209119
1209120
1209121
1209122
1209123

FHMFIS

Part number
110C/1¢10BATEIbHbII HOMEP

AW

Name
HAMMEHOBaHHe

#3k Joint ®UTHHT

$4B Retainer JlabupuuT

FEZE S pY Piston Assy COopxa mopuiag
{#@ 4& Valve Body Kopmyc kianasa
iEZEHF Piston Rod IIToK mopiHs
Z# Cushion bydep

MBS Elastic Cylindrical Pin

[Ipy:xMHHBI KOJIOHHO0Opa3Hbli N1ajel
$i% Locking Spring CronopHas npyxuta

Z&E Safety Cover
[IpesoxpaHUTENBHBIH KOKYX

BU§44R Shear Plate CpesHas Jocka
B74J]$4 Shear Pin CpesHoit mtudr

EEHM Nameplate
Mapxka npeaynpexgeHus

$85%R Shear Shaft ITanen

ME234B Wire Retainer JTabupunt

#Z M Nameplate Mapka HauMeHOBaHU
FFO44 4 x26 Cotter Pin [IniuuT
22 E M4 Nut Taiika

24T M4 x16 Screw BuHT

928 M1042%T Nut Taiika

424 M10x 110 Stud BunuT

8247 M3 x8 Screw BuHT

FFi&E 428 Nut menesa [atika

2L @{EEE KitRepair V3en peMoHTa

HE
QTY
KOJI

NN

—

$Ekg
U.W
BecC 3a e/.,

4.5
0.003
0.057
12.75
0.4
0.1

0.005

0.07

1.2

0.3
0.022

0.08

0.052
0.002
0.001
0.01

0.002
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.01

IE\ Ekg
Total
061U Bec

4.5
0.003
0.057
1248
0.4
0.1

0.005

0.07

1.2

0.3
0.022

0.08

0.052
0.004
0.001
0.01

0.002
0.004
0.001
0.002
0.002
0.01



o &
.&}pﬁ A il AL

ﬂ F AP F B Parts List

H(),Z[QTEUIBH&H 3aIINCKAa

* JA-3FBIE§R LM 1310100 JA-3F Shear relief valve
Cpe3Hou npejoxXpaHUuTeIbHbIN KJIanaH

B Ekg

Total
00mui Bec

Fs XMF5S ZF HeE HEkg
Item | Partnumber Name QTY U.W

Ne | mociefoBarebHblii HoMep HauMeHOBaHUe KoJ | Bec3aejn.,

1 1310101 k=1L Flange joint Qurunr 1 4.5

2 1310102 $4B Retainer JabupunT 1 0.003

3 1310103 EIEE M Piston Assy Cbopka nopiuHs 1 0.057

4 1310104 fd 4k Valve Body Kopmyc Kjamnasa 1 12.75

5 1310105 EZEH Piston Rod IITOK mopiing 1 0.4

6 1310106 Z M Cushion Bydep 1 0.1

MBS Elastic Cylindrical Pin

ff 1810107 [IpyXUHHbBII KOJIOHHOODPa3HbLI nael] 1 0005
8 1310108 #i# Locking Spring CronopHas npyxuHa 1 0.07
g 1210108 ﬁp%ixizggifggz;mﬁ KOXKYX 1 12
10 1310110 Bi§8#H Shear Plate Cpesnas jocka 1 0.3
11 1310111 B74J44 Shear Pin CpesHoii mtudr 1 0.022
12 1310112 ﬁiﬁﬁpﬁ;‘;ﬁ'ﬁg;ﬂeﬁm 1 0.08
13 1310113 §H%l Shear Shaft [lasery 1 0.052
14 1310114 Me234 B Wire Retainer JJaBUpUHT 2 0.002
15 1310115 #Z M Nameplate Mapka HauMeHOBaHU 1 0.001
16 1310116 FFO4$4 4 x26 Cotter Pin HlniuaT 1 0.01
17 1310117 826 M4 Nut Taiika 1 0.002
18 1310118 25T M4x16 Screw BHUHT 4 0.001
19 1310119 924 M10424T Nut Talika 1 0.001
20 1310120 24 M10x 110 Stud BuuT 2 0.001
21 1310121 #8257 M3x8 Screw BunT 2 0.001
22 1310122 FriEs2 B Nut mesesa lajika 1 0.01
23 1310123 L4 @EEE KitRepair Ve peMoHTa 1 3

4.5
0.003
0.057
12075
0.4
0.1

0.005

0.07

1.2

0.3
0.022

0.08

0.052
0.004
0.001
0.01

0.002
0.004
0.001
0.002
0.002
0.01



ﬂ FABHFE B Parts List

MENGTAI ' )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

* JA-3HE $Hi&L 2l 1411100

HO,Z[@TEUIBH&H 3alICKA

Cpe3Hoii IpeoXpaHUTeIbHBIN KJIallaH

JA-3H Shear relief valve

Fs
Item
No

© O N o b~ w N =

TR N RN NN = aE A e e o ek e e
O A W N = O O N ;s W N = O

FHMFIIS

Part number
110C/1¢10BATE/IbHbII HOMEP

1411101
1411102
1411103
1411104
1411105
1411106
1411107
1411108
1411109
1411110
1411111
1411112
1411113
1411114
1411115
1411116
1411117
1411118
1411119
1411120
1411121
1411122
1411123
1411124
1411125

AW

Name
HAUMEHOBaHHe

%2 Flange QuiaHery

@4k Valve Body Kopmnyc knanaHa

& 224k Piston Body Kopnyc mopirHs
Z I Cushion Bydep

$1% Locking Spring CromnopHag npyxuHa
#24 B Safety Cover [Ipe1oxpariTensrbli Koxyx
BI§44R Shear Plate CpesHas JoCKa
BY144 Shear Pin Cpesnoii mrudr
Ed oy k@ Nameplate Mapka HauMeHoBaHUd
§#i%h Shear Shaft [laner

#RAEl IMark rabauukal

A8 I Mark Tabnuukall

#4EB Retainer Jlabupunt

EZEBMR Piston Assy COopKa mopurHg
WiEEHE 5x60 Elastic Cylindrical Pin Mapka HauMenoBaHuA
#2235 B 16 Wire Retainer JITaOupuHT
#28 M4 Nut [aiika

224 Stud BHHT

$2£T Screw BUHT

828 Nut l'afika

FFO%4 Cotter Pin IlnauuT

828 Nut Taiika

FO4$H Cotter Pin IIrnuHT

FHE92 8 Nut wmesnesa laiika
L& EEE Kit Repair V3es peMoHTa

BE
QTY

KO0JI

HEkg
U.W
BecC 3a e/.,

119
17.3
0.57
0.066
0.04
6.04
0.396
0.022
0.025
0.051
0.011
0.011
0.002
0.05
0.004
0.003
0.001
0.08
0.002
0.001
0.003
0.001
0.001
0.01

IE\ Ekg
Total
06mu Bec

11.9
17.3
0.57
0.066
0.04
6.04
0.396
0.044
0.025
0.051
0.011
0.011
0.002
0.05
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.08
0.004
0.008
0.003
0.002
0.001
0.01



o &
.&}pﬁ A il AL

ﬂ F AP F B Parts List

H(),Z[QTEUIBH&H 3aIINCKAa

* LSJA-3HE (R 2£M 1512100 LSJA-3H Shear Relief Valve
Cpe3Hou npejoxXpaHUuTeIbHbIN KJIanaH

Fs FHEFS a2 W= $ Ekg HEkg

Item | Partnumber Name QTY U.W Total
No | mocaefosarerbiblit HoMep HauMeHOBaHUe KOsl | Bec3aea., = (0OmuiBec
1 1512101 &= Flange ¢anern 1 11.9 11.9
o 1512102 @4k Valve Body Kopnyc knanaHa 1 173 17.3
3 1512103 i Z{k Piston Body Kopryc nopuiss 1 0.57 0.57
4 1512104 Z i Cushion Bydep 1 0.066 0.066
5 1512105 $1% Locking Spring CromopHasg npyxuHa 1 0.04 0.04
6 1512106 #24 B Safety Cover [IpefoxpanuTeasssii koxyx 1 6.04 6.04
7 1512107 B7$448 Shear Plate CpesHas gocKa 1 0.396 0.396
8 1512108 BI4144 Shear Pin Cpesnoit mrudt 2 0.022 0.044
9 1512109 x4 g2p8 Nameplate Mapka HauMeHOBaHUS 1 0.025 0.025
10 1512110 §H4h Shear Shaft Ilanery 1 0.051 0.051
11 1512111 FREEl I Mark rabauukal 1 0.011 0.011
12 1512112 #Rh2 Il Il Mark rabnuukall 1 0.011 0.011
13 1512113 $4iB Retainer JlabupuHT 1 0.002 0.002
14 1512114 iGEES K Piston Assy CbHopka nmopmss 1 0.05 0.05
15 1512115 Wit 5x60 Elastic Cylindrical Pin Mapxa HaitMenoBanug 1 0.004 0.004
16 1512116 2245 B 16 Wire Retainer JIa6UpUHT 1 0.003 0.003
17 1512117 28 M4 Nut Taiika 2 0.001 0.002
18 1512118 22428 Stud BUHT 1 0.08 0.08
19 1512119 #8247 Screw BUHT 2 0.002 0.004
20 1512120 828 Nut ['aiika 8 0.001 0.008
21 1512121 FO4H Cotter Pin ITriiuHT 1 0.003 0.003
22 1512122 824 Nut Taiika 2 0.001 0.002
23 1512123 FO4$H Cotter Pin IlnjnuHT 1 0.001 0.001
24 1512124 FFiE 2 Nut umenesa laiika 1 0.01 0.01
25 1512125 ZLE{EE A KitRepair Y3en peMonTa 1 3 3

|
N
T




ﬂ FHBHFFE Parts List

HO,Z[QTEUIBH&H 3alICKA

* DJAS2-005i i &R 2@

MENGTAI : )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

Cpe3Hoii IpeoXpaHUTeIbHBIN KJIallaH

1613100 DJA52-00 Shear relief valve

Fs FHMFIIS
Item Part number
No | TnOCIej0BaTebHbL HOMep
1 1613101
2 1613102
3 1613103
4 1613104
5 1613105
6 1613106
7 1613107
8 1613108
9 1613109
10 1613110
11 1613111
12 1613112
13 1613113
14 1613114
15 1613115
16 1613116
17 1613117
18 1613118
19 1613119
20 1613120
21 1613121
22 1613122
23 1613123
24 1613124
25 1613125
26 1613126
27 1613127
28 1613128

AW

Name
HAUMEHOBaHHe

#LRNES Suction Flange Joint Beachisaiouuil dranen
&E Liner BTyjIKa

FELHERETEETM6x10 Screw BunTsl co wamnmem
HEHAH Piston Units CHopKa ITOKA NOPIIHS
B4 Valve Body kopnyc kr1anaHa

Z i Buffer Gydep

R4 F Safety Guard 3amuTHAL KpHILIKA

B4R Shear Plate cpesnas gocka

2£T M4 x 16 Screw BHHT

2 8M4 Nut raiixa

#HEZ Discharge Flange BHINMyCKHOI Qaaer
ARLER M20x90 Swwd Goar
FREREREE 20Spring Gaskel NpyxuHHAd Waiita

O U 65x3.550-ring O - obpasHoe KoJIbLLOo
O &E 80x3.550-ring O - o6pasHoe KOJIbIIO
$28M10-5-Zn.D Nut raiika
EETM10x110-4.8-Zn.D Screw BHHT

§§%0 Shaft Pin maznen

$MA31E#4E 16 RewinerRing CromopHoe K00
FRh#l Name Plate Mapka

#rh&E Il Name Plate Mapxa

SAMET 4x10 Aluminumrivet Q1KMUHHEBAd 3aKI€IIKA
BH8 Shear Pin cpe3Has WITH T

M8 Name Plate Mapka

g% Locking Spring 3aMbIKaloias NpyxuHa
BB 5%60 Dowel Pin IPYAIHH Kon0HHO0OpA3HHI Mazel
FFO% 2.5x30 Cotter Pin mmInHT

3" 1502 fF Union GricTpojeiicTByloliee coeHEH e

BE
QTY

KO0JI

$8kg

U.W

BecC 3a eJl.,

21.58
2:79
0.05
0.98
43.5
0.056
6.04
0.35
0.005
0.001
7:55
0.011
0.044
0.004
0.0001
0.001
0.08
0.051
0.001
0.011
0.011
0.001
0.02
0.12
0.04
0.02
0.002

IE\ Ekg
Total
06mu Bec

21.58
2.79
0.1
0.98
43.5
0.056
6.04
0.35
0.005
0.001
7.55
0.011
0.044
0.004
0.0002
0.001
0.08
0.051
0.008
0.011
0.011
0.004
0.04
0.12
0.04
0.02
0.002



o &
2 Fwnm

LA R (DL MIE]) Structure and composition

CocTaB KOHCTPYKIUU(IIPCMOTPUTE CXEeMbI)

JA-SHIREREWARE 1209100 JA-SFEIR2BAEHEARE 1310100
JA -3 Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition JA -3F Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition
JA-3 CxeMbl KOHCTPYKILHH NPe10XPAHHTE/IBHOTO K1anaHa JA-3F CxeMbl KOHCTPYKLHH NIPE0XPAHITEBHOTO KanaHa

JA-SHEHR2RSHANE 1411100 LSJA-3HEI R 2 REMAME 1512100
JA-3H Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition LSJA-3H Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition
JA-3H CxeMbl KOHCTPYKLIiH [IPeI0XPAHNTEIBHOTO KAANAHA LSJA-3H CxeMbl KOHCTPYKIHI NTPeI0XPAHHTEIBHONO KANAHA



MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | jirema

LA R (DL KT E]) Structure and composition

CocTaB KOHCTPYKIUU(IIPCMOTPUTE CXEMbI)

DJAS2-00HHRLMEMARME 1613100
DJA52-00 Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition
DJA52-00 Cxembl KOHCTPYRLLHI NTPeI0XPAHHTEIBHOTO KANaHA










O

MTPEPM

o &
£ i P

4 .
n {E A User Instructions DKCILIVATAIMOHbIE TPeOOBAHN

* ZRFEEFFM Installation Notes BHUMaHMe 110 MOHTAKY

HYIRE@eMERRATERSREEM, #HHERSREAZERNFREEMAEXNE], BEiE
R 218 E B it [E R SRR 1E
The shear relief valve must be installed so that it can directly contact with the mud. It is not allowed to install any

kind of valve between the inlet and outlet pipeline and the relief valve, so as to avoid poor pressure relief or
misoperation when the relief valve is started.

HpH YCTAHOBKE CPE3HOTO MPEeJOXPAHHUTEJIbHOT0 Kl4allaHa, HeoﬁXOﬂHMO VBA3BIBATHCA C paCTBOPOM , HE A0OIT
YCHaeTcHd 10001 KaamnaH MENAY BBINNYCKHBIM Tp}’ﬁDHpOBOﬂ,OM M IIpeJoXpPaHUTeJIbHBIM KIallaHOM , C TAKH
M 06pa30M BO H3bexkanme I[IPpUHECTH HETOYHOE paﬁoqee AaBJIEHHE .

ZEMPHHEORRTFBRARNBANE, BEAS5EANVHHOZFRE,

The discharge pipe of the relief valve is not allowed to be connected to the suction pipe of the pump, so as to avoid
freezing of the discharge not involved in the circulation in winter.

BBIMyCKHOI MAaTpyOOK Mpe0oXpaHUTeIPHOTO KIallaHa He pa3pelaeT JOCTYI K BCAChIBAIONIeH Tpybe Hacoca, 13
beras 31MHEro 3aMOPaKMBAHMS BBIXOJHOTO OTBEPCTHS, He YYaCTBYIOLIETO B ITUPKY/ISLIHNA.

-

BAERRAREFEREYIHE, PIFUMERIEEMHER, URERRTLRITIERN. NRBLER
RAZHERENE, BRUHEBAREIETNILA.

The special shear pin produced by our company must be used. and modification or other materials are not allowed to
replace, so as to avoid failure of safety valve. The shear pin shall be inserted into the hole indicated on the label
according to the maximum pressure that the cylinder liner can bear.

Heoﬁxo,zmmo IIOJIb30BaTh HalllM CIIelHMajbHbIE I_LITI/Iq}TbI, He AOIIYCKAeTCHd 3aMeHa h-IO,ELId@I’IU,I'IpDBaHHbIX
HIW APYIHUX MaTepHaos, 4TOOBI HE BBHI3BATh COOMH B pa60Te npeasoxXpaHuTe/bHOTO KkjaarnaHa.B cooTBeTcT
BHMHM C MaKCHMaJIbHBIM JABJI€HHWUEM, KOTOPOE MOKET BBIAEPKATh 'MJIb3a HUJIHNHAPA.

HERREEZTE, WAKBHEMEPOEAXENZRZEAOETEELERIVIENREGLE, X
EROEHNENFEHENNNRKXENE
When the liner of the mud pump is changed, the installation position of the shear pin shall be changed according to

the maximum pressure corresponding to the liner according to the indicator of the relief valve. Make the control
pressure of the relief valve conform to the maximum pressure corresponding to the cylinder liner.

Ecau pasMep BTVJIKH IIepeMeHHM, TO PETVIMPOBATD A4aBJIeHHNA KiallaHa COOTBETCTBEHHO .TO €CTh U3Me
HATH MOHTaXXHOe MeCTO IHTH(fl)a.















ﬂ FABHFE B Parts List

MENGTAI ' )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

HO,Z[@TEUIBH&H 3alICKA

% RHJA-35/$§ & 2@ 1920100 RHJA-3 Shear Relief Valve

Cpe3Hol IpeoXpaHUTe/IbHbIN KIaraH

Fs

Item

No

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

FHMFIS

Part number
110C/1¢10BATEIbHbII HOMEP

1920101
1920102
1920103
1920104
1920105

1920106

1920107
1920108

1920109

1920110
1920111
1920112
1920113

1920114

1920115
1920116
1920117
1920118
1920119
1920120
1920121
1920122

AW

Name
HAMMEHOBaHHe

#3k BNPT Joint ®uruur

{8 & Valve Body Kopmyc knanana
BZEAH Piston Assy COHopKa HOpLIHA
Zh# Buffer Bydep

¥ Locking Spring CromnopHas npyxuHa

K2 E Safety Shield
IIpejoXpaHUTENBHBIN KOKYX

BI§ltR Shear Plate CpesHnas gocka
5454 Shear Pin CpesHoit wrtudTt

$h# Nameplate
Mapka npeaynpexzaeHus

%l Pin Shaft [Tajer

#Rh% | Mark Mapka HaumMeHoBaHUA [
FRh2 | Mark Mapxka HaumeHoBanus II
FFEEE L ST M6 x 16 Screw BuHT

R4S 5% 60 Cotter pin
[Ipy:XUHHbBINA KOJIOHHOOOPa3HbIi el

WeL3L5E16 Snapring JlabupuuT
24 M10 Nut Tatika

8247 M10x 110 Screw BuHT

24T M4x 16 Screw BuHT

24T M3 x8 Screw Bunur

424 M4 Nut Tanka

FFOE 2.5%x2 Cotter Pin IITniuHT

REMIEEE Relief valve kits Ve peMoHTa

$8kg

U.W

BecC 3a eJl.,

4.6
17.3
0.5
0.066

0.04

6.04

0.396

0.022

0.025

0.051
0.011
0.011

0.044

0.004

0.0001
0.001
0.08
0.002
0.001
0.001

0.0001

IE\ Ekg
Total

061U Bec

4.6
17:3
0.5
0.066

0.04

6.04

0.396

0.044

0.025

0.051
0.011
0.011

0.044

0.004

0.0002
0.001
0.08
0.004
0.008
0.002

0.0001



o &
.&}pﬁ A il AL

ﬂ F AP F B Parts List

H(),Z[QTEUIBH&H 3aIINCKAa

% RHJA-3FEI$§R £/ 2021100 RHJA-3F Shear Relief Valve
Cpe3Hou npejoXpaHUTeIbHbIN KJIanaH

Fs XHF5S 2 e HEkg HEkg

Item | Part number Name QTY U.W Total
No | mocaefosatelbHblii HoMep HAaUMeHOBaHUe KOsl | Bec3aea., = (0muiiBec
1 2021101 3118 =5 K(35MPa) Joint Flange Type Ouasiessiil dutisr 1 24.2 24.2
2 2021102 f8 ¥ Valve Body Kopnyc kianana 1 17.3 17.3
3 2021103 BEAM Piston Assy C6opka mopiuHs 1 0.5 0.5
4 2021104 £ Buffer Bydep 1 0.066 0.066
5 2021105 ¥ Locking Spring CromopHas npyxuHa 1 0.04 0.04
7 2021107 BI§HtR Shear Plate Cpesnas gocka 1 0.396 0.396
8 2021108 B14154 Shear Pin Cpesnoii mrrudt 2 0.022 0.044
9 2021109 ﬁﬁ gg*gggﬁ;flp A 1 0.025 0.025
10 2021110 §H%l Pin Shaft [Tasnery il 0.051 0.051
11 2021111 #Rh& | Mark Mapka HaumeHoBaHus | 1 0.011 0.011
12 2021112 #RAE Il Mark Mapka HaumeHoBauus I 1 0.011 0.011
13 2021113 FF 18 F 42T M6 x 16 Screw BuHT 2 0.044 0.044
14 2021114 %p%*}f:f[g :OSJ?[JI-ICHO(;;;E]?Z;.:HMH naneis 1 0.004 0.004
15 2021115 N34 E16 Snapring JlabupuuT o 0.0001 0.0002
16 2021116 24 M10 Nut laiika 1 0.001 0.001
17 2021117 8257 M10x 110 Screw BuHT 1 0.08 0.08
18 2021118 25T M4x16 Screw BuHT 2 0.002 0.004
19 2021119 8247 M3 x8 Screw BuuT 8 0.001 0.008
20 2021120 224 M4 Nut [aiika 2 0.001 0.002
21 2021121 FO% 2.5%2 Cotter Pin IITnnuHT 1 0.0001 0.0001
22 2021122 RLMEIEE Relief valve kits V3es peMoHTa 1 8 3




ﬂ FABHFE B Parts List

HO,Z[@TEUIBH&H 3alICKA

w RHJA-3HE §§ &£ 2122100

MENGTAI ' )
Petroleum Machinery | qavrema

Cpe3Hol IpeoXpaHUTe/IbHbIN KIaraH

RHJA-3H Shear Relief Valve

Fs

Item

No

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

2122101
2122102
2122103
2122104
2122105

2122106

2122107
2122108

2122109

2122110
2122111
2122112
2122113

2122114

2122115
2122116
2122117
2122118
2122119
2122120
2122121
2122122

FHMFIS

Part number
110C/1¢10BATEIbHbII HOMEP

AW

Name
HAMMEHOBaHHe

21163 EX(TOMPa) Joint Flange Type draruesstit hurisr
{8 & Valve Body Kopmyc knanana
BZEAH Piston Assy COHopKa HOpLIHA
Zh# Buffer Bydep

¥ Locking Spring CromnopHas npyxuHa

K2 E Safety Shield
IIpejoXpaHUTENBHBIN KOKYX

BI§ltR Shear Plate CpesHnas gocka
5454 Shear Pin CpesHoit wrtudTt

$h# Nameplate
Mapka npeaynpexzaeHus

%l Pin Shaft [Tajer

#Rh% | Mark Mapka HaumMeHoBaHUA [
FRh2 | Mark Mapxka HaumeHoBanus II
FFEEE L ST M6 x 16 Screw BuHT

R4S 5% 60 Cotter pin
[Ipy:XUHHbBINA KOJIOHHOOOPa3HbIi el

WeL3L5E16 Snapring JlabupuuT
24 M10 Nut Tatika

8247 M10x 110 Screw BuHT

24T M4x 16 Screw BuHT

24T M3 x8 Screw Bunur

424 M4 Nut Tanka

FFOE 2.5%x2 Cotter Pin IITniuHT

REMIEEE Relief valve kits Ve peMoHTa

BE $¥kg
QTY U.W
KOoJI | Bec3zaejn.,
1 11.9
1 17.3
1 0.5
1 0.066
1 0.04
1 6.04
1 0.396
2 0.022
1 0.025
1 0.051
1 0.011
1 0.011
) 0.044
1 0.004
2 0.0001
1 0.001
1 0.08
2 0.002
8 0.001
2 0.001
1 0.0001
1 3

IE\ Ekg
Total

061U Bec

11.9
17:3
0.5
0.066

0.04
6.04

0.396
0.044

0.025

0.051
0.011
0.011
0.044

0.004

0.0002
0.001
0.08
0.004
0.008
0.002
0.0001



o &
2 Fwnm

LA R (DL MIE]) Structure and composition

CocTaB KOHCTPYKIUU(IIPCMOTPUTE CXEeMbI)

RHIA-3HHR2REGIWARE 1920100 RHJA-3FEHRLREMARE 2021100
RHJA-3 Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition RHJA-3F Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition
RHJA-3 CxeMbl KOHCTPYKL|IH N1PeI0XPAHHTEIBHOTO KAIAHA RHJA-3F CxeMbl KOHCTPYKIHI TPE0XPAHHTEIBHOTO KIanana




MENGTAI )
Petroleum Machinery | jirema

RHIA-BHE#HR2RLRARNE 2122100
RHJA-3H Shear Relief Valve Structure And Composition
RHJA-3H CxeMbl KOHCTPYKILHH NIPEI0XPAHHTE/IBHOTO K1anaHa



MTPIV

EXTHTHEHRAMINMAIRA A

BAOJIMENGTAI PETROLEUM MACHINERY CO.,LTD

il BREAECTEMEEH14B8EH8S
ADD: 14TH ROAD SOUTH8TH ,HIGH-TECH ZONE,BAOQJI
Hi% TEL: 0917-6731689 13571719671
f£H FAX: 0917-6731689
R WEBSITE: www.bjmtsy.com
BB EMAIL: jinlinhe@126.com



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26
	页 27
	页 28
	页 29
	页 30
	页 31
	页 32
	页 33
	页 34
	页 35
	页 36
	页 37
	页 38
	页 39
	页 40

